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1000 Ljubljana

II. državne lige v streljanju
z zračnim orožjem



Mesto Priimek in ime Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
SKUPAJ

1 PIRIH Maj SD Olimpija 101,4 104,5 104,0 100,2 410,1

2 SLAK Rebeka SD Grosuplje 101,0 99,7 99,6 101,9 402,2

3 PAVŠIČ Selena SD Olimpija 99,4 97,8 100,0 102,2 399,4

4 VIDMAR Alain SD Grosuplje 97,7 100,7 100,7 99,8 398,9

5 KASTELIC Marko SD Tabor-Ježica 101,6 99,3 98,5 98,4 397,8

6 BRAČUN Alja SD Olimpija 99,4 100,6 98,3 98,4 396,7

7 SLAK Amadej SD Grosuplje 97,6 94,6 100,2 101,2 393,6

8 KOS Draga SD Ljubo Šercer 98,6 97,5 97,2 98,1 391,4

9 VRHUNC Luka SD Tabor-Ježica 95,3 100,4 96,6 96,5 388,8

10 REMETIČ Predrag SD Telekom 95,3 94,8 97,9 97,6 385,6

11 JURKOVIČ Mihael SD Ljubo Šercer 92,6 95,2 93,9 93,9 375,6

12 AVŽLAHAR Tjaša OSZ Kočevje 92,7 95,8 95,7 90,6 374,8

13 KLUN Martin SD Ljubo Šercer 94,5 97,0 92,7 89,2 373,4

14 CILENŠEK Nik OSZ Kočevje 93,7 95,9 92,7 90,4 372,7

15 MEHLE Blaž SD Telekom 98,7 91,6 85,7 95,6 371,6

16 ROJEC Srečo SD Telekom 89,0 88,7 97,5 92,4 367,6

17 OPAŠKAR Jon SD Tabor-Ježica 83,9 83,9 89,2 93,2 350,2

18 KRIVEC Matic SD Tabor-Ježica 87,0 85,0 82,9 89,9 344,8

Mesto Priimek in ime Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
SKUPAJ 10*

1 VOJVODA Miha SD Olimpija 92 89 89 93 363 5

2 JEROVŠEK Ignac SD Grosuplje 91 89 88 92 360 4

3 LESAR Anton SD Grosuplje 91 89 89 91 360 1

4 SKUŠEK Marko SD Grosuplje 89 89 86 91 355 5

5 OBLAK Urša SD Olimpija 91 85 89 86 351 5

6 SERAFIN Emil SD Olimpija 86 85 90 88 349 0

7 FAJFAR Peter SD Ljubo Šercer 86 89 88 84 347 4

8 DEBEVEC Samo SD Ljubo Šercer 87 85 85 84 341 6

9 MRKUN Janez SK MORIS 90 85 83 81 339 2

10 JANEŽ Herman SD Ljubo Šercer 83 86 77 85 331 4

11 MIHELIČ Tim SK MORIS 82 85 87 77 331 2

12 ŠTIH Boštjan SD Ljubo Šercer 83 85 82 80 330 2

13 GORŠE Anastazija SK MORIS 67 58 83 72 280 2

Vodja tekmovanja:

VALANT Elvira
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Mesto Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
Skupaj

1 SD Olimpija II 300,2 302,9 302,3 300,8 1206,2

BRAČUN Alja 99,4 100,6 98,3 98,4 396,7

PIRIH Maj 101,4 104,5 104,0 100,2 410,1

PAVŠIČ Selena 99,4 97,8 100,0 102,2 399,4

2 SD Grosuplje II 296,3 295,0 300,5 302,9 1194,7

SLAK Rebeka 101,0 99,7 99,6 101,9 402,2

VIDMAR Alain 97,7 100,7 100,7 99,8 398,9

SLAK Amadej 97,6 94,6 100,2 101,2 393,6

3 SD Ljubo Šercer 285,7 289,7 283,8 281,2 1140,4

KOS Draga 98,6 97,5 97,2 98,1 391,4

KLUN Martin 94,5 97,0 92,7 89,2 373,4

JURKOVIČ Mihael 92,6 95,2 93,9 93,9 375,6

4 SD Tabor-Ježica II 280,8 283,6 284,3 288,1 1136,8

KASTELIC Marko 101,6 99,3 98,5 98,4 397,8

VRHUNC Luka 95,3 100,4 96,6 96,5 388,8

OPAŠKAR Jon 83,9 83,9 89,2 93,2 350,2

5 SD Telekom 283,0 275,1 281,1 285,6 1124,8

ROJEC Srečo 89,0 88,7 97,5 92,4 367,6

REMETIČ Predrag 95,3 94,8 97,9 97,6 385,6

MEHLE Blaž 98,7 91,6 85,7 95,6 371,6

6 OSZ Kočevje 186,4 191,7 188,4 181,0 747,5

AVŽLAHAR Tjaša 92,7 95,8 95,7 90,6 374,8

CILENŠEK Nik 93,7 95,9 92,7 90,4 372,7

Mesto Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
Skupaj

1 SD Grosuplje II 271 267 263 274 1075

JEROVŠEK Ignac 91 89 88 92 360

LESAR Anton 91 89 89 91 360

SKUŠEK Marko 89 89 86 91 355

2 SD Olimpija II 269 259 268 267 1063

OBLAK Urša 91 85 89 86 351

VOJVODA Miha 92 89 89 93 363

SERAFIN Emil 86 85 90 88 349

3 SD Ljubo Šercer 256 260 250 253 1019

DEBEVEC Samo 87 85 85 84 341

FAJFAR Peter 86 89 88 84 347

JANEŽ Herman 83 86 77 85 331

4 SK MORIS 239 228 253 230 950

GORŠE Anastazija 67 58 83 72 280

MIHELIČ Tim 82 85 87 77 331

MRKUN Janez 90 85 83 81 339

Zračna pištola - EKIPNO
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